Consignee(s) mentioned below, the under mentioned articles free of incidental charges subject to Indian 

Railways Standard Conditions of Contract (Latest Edition) and General Conditions of Contract for the 

Stores Department of this Railway and to the addendum to the same subject applicable to this Contract. 

Total Order Value: Rs.34,61,07,200.66 (Rupees Thirty-Four Crore Sixty-One Lakh Seven Thousand Two 

Hundred and Paise Sixty-Six only) 

SVC :APPLICABLE, PVC :APPLICABLE, Safety : YES, Option Clause : APPLICABLE, Time Preference : 

NOT APPLICABLE, Item Category : General 

PL No: Item Qty : 557 Set Inspection agency : Third Party Agency ( BUREAU 

33506292 VERITAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-MUMBAI )

[...]

(Warranty Period : Upto 72 months from the date of delivery.) 

UVAM Item ref. : 3100341--Air Spring Assemblies For Coaches , 

Sub Item : 3100341004--Sub Item:Higher capacity Air Spring Assembly (160 KN) for LHB Coaches 

having FIAT Bogie. 

Basic Rate: Rs. 5,26,591.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Twenty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-One only) 

DELIVERY SCHEDULE N Other 

Consignee o Ordered| S.Tax/VAT FRElighid Charges 
Sr. | Commence [ Complete Charges 

Qty. [} 

Digitally Signed by SHAMSUL QAMAR, 

DYCMM/HQ 

dycmmbrcf@gmail.com 

[PO.Key: 6341189; ;Autogenerated PO(non- for PCMM Office